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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Chrzanów Os.Młodości Witosa 382(382) - Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy M(227   )
Rozkład ważny od: 13.05.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy ę ę
181 Chrzanów Głowackiego 1.000 1.000
5 Chrzanów Pogorska Szkoła 0.500 1.500
206 Chrzanów Pogorska Przychodnia 0.500 2.000
95 Chrzanów Os.Młod.Szarych Szer. 0.400 2.400
82 Chrzanów Os.Młodości Witosa 0.600 3.000
222 Chrzanów Fablok
549 Chrzanów PKP 0.800 0.800
382, 82 Chrzanów Os.Młodości Witosa 1.000 1.800
395 Chrzanów Os.Młod.Szarych Szer. 0.600 3.600
506 Chrzanów Pogorska Przychodnia 0.400 4.000
585 Chrzanów Pogorska Szkoła 0.500 4.500
196 Chrzanów Podwale 0.800 5.300
227   Chrzanów Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700 6.000
116 Chrzanów Plac Tysiąclecia 0.500 0.500
204 Chrzanów ZUS 0.700 1.200
161 Chrzanów Sienna 0.900 2.100
181 Chrzanów Głowackiego 0.600 2.700
5 Chrzanów Pogorska Szkoła 0.500 4.200
206 Chrzanów Pogorska Przychodnia 0.500 4.700
95 Chrzanów Os.Młod.Szarych Szer. 0.400 5.100
82 Chrzanów Os.Młodości Witosa 0.600 5.700
249 Chrzanów PKP 1.000 6.700
222 Chrzanów Fablok 0.800 7.500
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